
SCHEDULE - GREENWOOD KNIGHTS
summer 2017 / RINX-PINEPOINT - EXTRA DRY

Aug. 03, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, May 17, 17 5 SHARP SHOOTERS 2 GREENWOOD KNIGHTS 9:30 pm -

Wed, May 24, 17 2 GREENWOOD KNIGHTS 4 WILDCATS 9:30 pm -

Tue, May 30, 17 2 GREENWOOD KNIGHTS 5 LEGACY SPARTA 7:00 pm -

Wed, May 31, 17 2 SNEAKER PIMPS 4 GREENWOOD KNIGHTS 9:30 pm -

Mon, Jun 05, 17 5 GREENWOOD KNIGHTS 2 SHARP SHOOTERS 9:30 pm -

Tue, Jun 13, 17 2 WILDCATS 0 GREENWOOD KNIGHTS 6:30 pm -

Tue, Jun 20, 17 1 LEGACY SPARTA 3 GREENWOOD KNIGHTS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 22, 17 8 GREENWOOD KNIGHTS 3 SNEAKER PIMPS 8:30 pm -

Mon, Jun 26, 17 5 SHARP SHOOTERS 0 GREENWOOD KNIGHTS 10:30 pm -

Tue, Jul 04, 17 8 GREENWOOD KNIGHTS 6 WILDCATS 9:30 pm -

Tue, Jul 11, 17 2 SHARP SHOOTERS 6 GREENWOOD KNIGHTS 10:30 pm -

Tue, Jul 18, 17 4 GREENWOOD KNIGHTS 1 LEGACY SPARTA 7:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 25, 17 2 GREENWOOD KNIGHTS 4 SNEAKER PIMPS 10:30 pm -

Tue, Aug 01, 17 4 SNEAKER PIMPS 4 GREENWOOD KNIGHTS 7:30 pm -

Thu, Aug 17, 17 2 4 WILDCATS 2 GREENWOOD KNIGHTS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Aug 22, 17 2 3 GREENWOOD KNIGHTS 2 WILDCATS 6:30 pm -


